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APPENDIX 1 
 

WILTSHIRE COUNCIL WASTE MANAGEMENT SERVICE 
SCHEDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES 2012/13 

 
 

Commercial Waste  

Size  of Bin 
(litres) 

2011/12 Charge 2012/13 charge  % Change 

1100   £11.29  £14.62 29% 

  770   £10.76  £12.13 13% 

  660     £9.28  £11.30 22% 

  500     £7.81  £10.10 29% 

  360     £7.07    £9.04 28% 

  240     £5.49    £8.14 48% 

  180     £4.11    £7.68 87% 

  120     £5.22    £7.23 39% 

Sack    £1.86    £2.84 53% 

 

Schedule 2 Waste 

Size of Bin 
(litres)  

2011/12 Charge 2012/13 charge  
% Change 
 

1100   £7.41  £8.10     9% 

  770   £6.88  £7.85   14% 

  660   £5.82  £7.60   31% 

  500   £4.76  £7.35   54% 

  360   £4.49  £7.10   58% 

  240   £3.44  £6.85   99% 

  180   £3.18  £6.60 107% 

  120   £2.65  £6.35 140% 

Sack  £1.69  £2.12   25% 

 
Second Garden Waste Bin 
 

 
2010/11 

2011/12 
(4.4% uplift) 

2012/13 
(proposed 5.4% uplift) 

Annual charge for second 180 
litre bin for garden waste 

£30 per bin £31.30 per bin £33.00 per bin 

 
Bulky Household Waste Collection 
 

No of items 2011/12 
Discounted  

Charges• 

2012/13 

(proposed 
5.4%) 

Discounted  

Charges• 

1-4 £20.35 £10.17 £21.45 £10.73 

5-8 £40.70 £20.35 £42.90 £21.45 

9-12 £58.15 £29.07 £61.29 £30.65 

• A 50% discount applies to those residents in receipt of means tested benefit 

 


